
Wissen durch Praxis stärkt

TOPIC

“The consequences of our positive prejudices 
towards our interviewees & patients”

“Decolonizing social work education and 
practice in South Asia”

“Family-centeredness in health care: A 
scoping review”

“Another Africa in Istanbul: Transnational 
migration, discrimination & social work”

Film: 
“Women for Justice” – A women’s court by 
survivors of violence in India

Contrast between Greek and German nursing 
education and practice

Exchange with project partners from 
Edinburgh and Groningen 

Topic: “Maternal and Child Health – an 
Ethiopian perspective”

“Sexual Health – an Ethiopian perspective”

Monday 
May 8th

LOCATION

2-326, 327

2-124/125

2-174

2-120/121

BCN-431

2-303

2- Atelier

2-161

10-311

GUEST

J. Vajda

T. Das /
D. Nandy

N. Roman

P. Kolluoğlu

N. Desai

A. Qypi &
E. Tomprou

S. Bushfield &
A. Schokker

G. Amsalu

G. Amsalu

TIME

10:15-13:30

11:00-12:00

11:00-12:00

13:30-14:45

14:15-16:15

14:15-15:45

16:00-17:30

16:30-17:45

18:00-19:15

HOST

M. Köttig &
H. DeTroy

C. Das

K. Kostka

M. Mendel

K. Steinert /
K. Schäfer

M. Peters

K. Stephan &
R. Gschrey

K. Steinert

S. Timmermanns

TOPIC

TBA

Film:  “Women for Justice” – A women’s 
court by survivors of violence in India

“Child Protection in the Namibian 
context”

“From vulnerability to social resilience, 
the case of Moroccan families”

“Examining life stories of Holocaust 
survivors”

TBA

Tuesday 
May 9th

LOCATION

2-124/125

2-161

2-120/121
(Hybrid)

2-326/ 327

TBA

10-305

GUEST

C. Schenck

N. Desai

E. Leonard

M. Kadiri

J. Vajda

C. Schenck*
(angefragt)

TIME 

8:30-9:30 

8:30-10:00

9:000-10:00

10:15-11:45

12:00-13:30 

17:45-19:15

HOST

N. von Göler

U. Zillig

M. Pelzer

U. Bredow

G. Maierhof

T. Tohidipur

Student Program

28th International Week 
Social Work & Health
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Wissen durch Praxis stärkt

TOPIC

“Social work policy and welfare law in 
Namibia”

“Another Africa in Istanbul: 
Transnational migration, discrimination 
& social work”

“Decolonizing social work education 
and practice in South Asia” 

Film: “Women for Justice” – A women’s 
court by survivors of violence

“Vulnerability in large cities: The 
example of the Sous Massa region, 
Morocco”

“Decolonizing social work education 
and practice in South Asia” 

“Examining life stories of Holocaust 
survivors”

Project Presentation
"Socio-cultural media projects co-developed in 
Lisbon, Edinburgh, Frankfurt & Groningen"

Thursday
 May 11th 

LOCATION

10305 (Hybrid)

2-207

2-117

10-312

2-321/322

2-EG17/18

2-463

(2-Theater)

GUEST

E. Leonard

P. Kolluoğlu

T. Das /
(D. Nandy)

N. Desai

Students / 
MTSD

T. Das /
(D. Nandy)

J. Vajda

Open to all

TIME	

8:30-9:30	

10:15-11:45

10:15-11:45

10:15-11:45

12:00-13:30

14:15-15:45

16:00-17:15

16:00-17:15

HOST

T. Tohidipur

U. Bredow

C. Das

K. Schäfer

Y. Abid

C. Das

S. Müller

R. Gschrey

TOPIC

“Another Africa in Istanbul: Migration, 
everyday discrimination & social work”

“Family-centeredness in health care: A 
scoping review”

“Unaccompanied Minor Asylum Seekers 
(UMAs) & social work support in 
Morocco”

TBA

Friday
May 12th 

LOCATION

2-463

10-205

2-161

2-207

GUEST

P. Kolluoğlu

N. Roman

D. Drissi, &
M. El Omary

G. Amsalu
Dessie

TIME	

10:15-11:45

10:15-11:45

12:00-13:30

12:00-13:30

HOST

A. Paschalidou

A. Dichtl

Y. Abid

T. Tohidipur

TOPIC

Q&A: “Practical placements for social work 
:transnational students” 

Exchange with project partners from 
Groningen & Edinburgh 

“Family-centeredness in health care: A 
scoping review”

“The consequences of our positive prejudices 
towards our interviewees & patients”

PhD Research presentations: UWC
"Best practices in social inclusion in early childhood" & 
"Spatial legacies of Germany's waste landscapes"

“The scope of gender-based violence in 
Ethiopia”

“Social conditions from a north African 
perspective”

Interactive Lecture 
A look at the women's movement in India over the last 
30 years through Olakh’s digitalized poster archive

Exhibition opening
Juridicum - preserving identity, using resources, 
activating potential

Wednesday
May 10th 

LOCATION

2-E17

2-407

2-322

BCN - 232

2-E17

2-117

(2-E17/2-E18)

2-174

Foyer, Building 1 

GUEST
International 
guests,  
BASA: trans 
students

S. Bushfield &
A. Schokker

N. Roman

J. Vajda

A. Kimani & I.
Sonn

G. Amsalu

M. Kadiri

Open to all

Open to all

TIME

10:00-11:30

10:15-11:45

10:15-11:45

10:15-11:45

11:30-12:00

14:00-17:15

14:15-15:45

17:00-19:00

ab 18:00 

HOST

C. Das

R. Gschrey & U.
Pfeifer

U. Kämmer-
Rütten

I. Siouti

B. Schwarzer

U. Schmauch

Y. Abid

N. Desai / gFFZ

R. Gschrey

©
 N

ad
ja

 S
hk

ira
t |

 F
ra

nk
fu

rt
 U

A
S

https://www.gffz.de/fileadmin/user_upload/Flyer_International_Week.pdf

